## State of Florida



## Aublic Service Commission

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER • 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850

-M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-U-M-

DATE:

July 22, 2014

TO:

Carlotta Stauffer, Commission Clerk, Office of Commission Clerk

FROM:

Sonica C. Bruce, Economic Analyst, Division of Economics

RE:

Docket No. 130178 - SU - Application for staff-assisted rate case in Polk County by

Crooked Lake Park Sewerage Company.

The attached customer correspondence was given to staff at the customer meeting on July 17, 2014. Please incorporate the documents into the docket file.

IL JUL 22 AM IO: I

## Application for staff-assisted rate case in Polk County by

## **Crooked Lake Park Sewerage Company**

**DOCKET NO. 130178-SU** 

Name	VALLY HOUK
Address	4738 EASTON ST.
	LAKE WALES, FL 33889

Please submit your comments about this docket to the Florida Public Service Commission by completing this comment form and returning it by mail, or send a fax to 1-800-511-0809.

Correspondence will be placed in the file of this docket.

CONSUMER COMMENTS				
WILL PHASE IT RATE INCR. FUND SEWER MAIN RETRO-FITTING ?				

Fold and tape - - see back for address

Any e-mail or other correspondence sent to a Florida Public Service Commissioner, or any other public official and/ or employee of the PSC, in the transaction of public business is considered a public record and is subject to Florida's Public Records Law. This means that Florida law generally requires the PSC to provide a copy of any such e-mail or correspondence, upon request, for inspection and copying to any Florida citizen or to any member of the media.

07	- 4		
S		n n	_
	-	11/1	_

Florida Public Service Commission Office of Commission Clerk 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Fold Here

Tape

Fold Here